


Founded in 1998, Siyatone has emerged as a pioneering force in the flooring industry. Its 
headquarters, advanced manufacturing facilities, and research labs are strategically located 
in Morbi, India.

Specializing in porcelain and ceramic tiles, Siyatone combines innovative designs with 
unmatched durability. Supported by 1,250 employees and 8 state-of-the-art minerals, ink, 
and tile production facilities, Siyatone achieved a remarkable turnover of $146 million in 
2023.

As a trusted leader, Siyatone blends expertise, sustainability, and excellence to meet global 
demands and shape the future of the flooring industry.

WELCOME TO 
Siyatone Global Pvt Ltd

More Than
110k Sq. Mtr.

27+ Year
Of Experience

More Than
1250+ Employee

5 Unit Ceramic and 
3 Unit Minerals 

52+ Country
 Served

Worldwide 
Customers



T R A N S F O R M I N G S P A C E S , B R E A T H I N G L I F E

Siyatone brings life to every corner of your space. 
From walls to floors, our tiles are designed to infuse 
vibrancy, elegance, and durability into every nook, 
turning houses into homes and spaces into 
experiences.

 हर कोने म� 



The Terazzo Collection draws inspiration from the timeless terrazzo style, featuring speckled 
textures and modern patterns. This collection is perfect for adding a vibrant, artistic touch to 
contemporary or industrial interiors while maintaining durability and elegance.
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Amarone Beige

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

4

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Amarone Beige



Amarone Grey

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

4

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Amarone Bianco

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

4

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Amarone Moca

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

4

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Aveiro Grey

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

4

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Aveiro Grey



Aveiro Bianco

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

1

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Calendonia Beige

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Calendonia Beige



Calendonia Bianco

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

2

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Calendonia Grey

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

2

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Chappo Grey

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Chappo Grey



Emser Beige

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

1

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Emser Beige



Emser Moca

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

4

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Emser Grey

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

4

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Emser Silver

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

4

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Forbo Silver

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

1

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Forbo Silver



Forbo Dove

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

4

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Forbo Grey

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

4

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Forbo Coffee

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

4

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Fresco Multi

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

1

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Fresco Multi



Fresco Beige

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

2

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Fresco Grey

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

2

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Micro White

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Micro White



Micro White



Micro Azul

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

2

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Micro Grey

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

2

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Moondust Brown

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Moondust Brown



Moondust Beige

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Moondust Grey

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Moondust Silver

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Quarry Brown

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

1

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Quarry Brown



Quarry Grey

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Quarry Bianco

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Quarry Ivory

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Quarry Beige

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Stone Multi

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Stone Multi



Stone Grey

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

2

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Talc Multi

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Talc Multi



Talc Beige

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

2

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Talc White

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

2

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Texada Beige

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Texada Beige



Texada Moca

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

5

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Texada Grey

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

5

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Texada Azul

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

5

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Texada Bianco

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

5

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Texada Sky

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

5

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Nivola Beige

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Nivola Beige



Nivola Stone

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Nivola Multi

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Stony Natural

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Stony Natural



FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES

Arova Grey

FINISHTHICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Arova Grey



Arova Cobad

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Arova Red

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Arova Aqua

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Arova Azul

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Arova Bianco

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

3

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Mystry Bianco

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

1

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Mystry Bianco



Mystry Grey

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

1

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Stonic Pink

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

1

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



Stonic Pink



Stonic Red

FINISH

POLISHED

THICKNESS

9 MM

RANDOM

1

800X800mm 

600x600mm

300x600mm

600x1200mm

AVAILABLE SIZES



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PACKAGING DETAILS

SYMBOLS  
Icons

12 Color 
Technology

Zero
Maintenance

Heat
Resistant

Eco 
Friendly

Rectified
Tiles

Scratch
Resistant

Technical Specification

Application symbole



Thank You

Regd.O�ice : Survey No. 105/1 P2,

Opp. Intel Vitrified, Jambudiya, 

Morbi - 363 642.

Call on : +91 9712590444
Email : info@siyatone.com

SIYATONE GLOBAL PVT LTD

CIN : U46909GJ2024PTC156431
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